

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 1
Blount Construction Company, Inc. Marietta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$15,140.18	\$15,140.18
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$56.75	\$1,135.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$31,570.09	\$31,570.09
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$107.21	\$7,504.70
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$263.26	\$13,163.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$2.64	\$137.28
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$1,059.19	\$3,177.57
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$343.47	\$686.94
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$1,423.24	\$2,846.48
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$12.27	\$1,472.40
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$63.77	\$5,611.76
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24 IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$119.83	\$10,784.70
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$829.74	\$829.74
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$4,826.83	\$4,826.83
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$2,431.07	\$2,431.07
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$101,317.74
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,741.43	\$1,741.43
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$0.53	\$160.06
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$503.33	\$503.33
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$4.03	\$1,217.06
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,621.88
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58

Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$92.59	\$1,111.08
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$30.82	\$369.84
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$4,349.65	\$869.93
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$8.89	\$11,468.10
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$13,818.95
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$118,758.57

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 2
Construction 57 Inc. Clarkston, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$40.00	\$800.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$325.00	\$16,250.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$15.00	\$780.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$5.00	\$600.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$45.00	\$3,960.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$65.00	\$5,850.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$81,690.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$1.00	\$302.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$3.75	\$1,132.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$2,534.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58**Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements**

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$55.00	\$660.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$2.50	\$30.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$1,500.00	\$300.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$11.00	\$14,190.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$15,180.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$99,404.50

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 3
Helix Group Inc. Fairburn, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$19,835.85	\$19,835.85
0010	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$107.81	\$2,156.20
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$17,258.06	\$17,258.06
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$46.63	\$3,264.10
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$348.81	\$17,440.50
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$16.20	\$842.40
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$7,090.56	\$21,271.68
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$701.13	\$1,402.26
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$7,069.52	\$14,139.04
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$4.21	\$505.20
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$48.03	\$4,226.64
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$69.95	\$6,295.50
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$1,270.24	\$1,270.24
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$7,143.28	\$7,143.28
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$2,685.51	\$2,685.51
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$119,736.46
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,402.25	\$1,402.25
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$1.54	\$465.08
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$981.57	\$981.57
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$5.61	\$1,694.22
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$4,543.12
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58

Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$170.41	\$2,044.92
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$10.11	\$121.32
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$2,103.40	\$420.68
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$7.01	\$9,042.90
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$11,629.82
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$135,909.40

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 4
Ohmshiv Construction, LLC Lawrenceville, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$63,250.00	\$63,250.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$27.00	\$1,890.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$10.00	\$520.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$225.00	\$675.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$2.00	\$240.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$48.00	\$4,224.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$55.00	\$4,950.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$109,349.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$1.00	\$302.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$3.00	\$906.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$2,858.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58

Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$45.00	\$540.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$4.00	\$48.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$7.50	\$9,675.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,763.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$122,970.00

**Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation**

Bidder No.
Piedmont Paving, Inc. Newnan, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$178.00	\$3,560.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$39,100.00	\$39,100.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$133.00	\$9,310.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$370.00	\$18,500.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$27.00	\$1,404.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$1,015.00	\$3,045.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$307.00	\$614.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$6.00	\$720.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$114.00	\$10,032.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$90.00	\$8,100.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$2,295.00	\$2,295.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$4,925.00	\$4,925.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$123,030.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$4.00	\$1,208.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$895.00	\$895.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$7.50	\$2,265.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,468.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58**Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements**

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$59.00	\$708.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$16.00	\$192.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$9,900.00	\$1,980.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$12.10	\$15,609.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$18,489.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$147,987.00

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 6
Site Engineering Inc. Atlanta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$80.00	\$5,600.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$200.00	\$17,600.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$240.00	\$21,600.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$179,440.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$2.00	\$604.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$5.00	\$1,510.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$4,364.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58

Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$10.00	\$120.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$15.00	\$19,350.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$24,270.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$208,074.00

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 7
Tople Construction Atlanta, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$70.00	\$4,900.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$10.00	\$520.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$6.00	\$720.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$64.00	\$5,632.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$84.00	\$7,560.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$80,032.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$0.50	\$151.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$5.00	\$1,510.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$4,161.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58**Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements**

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$20.00	\$240.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$3,750.00	\$750.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$7.20	\$9,288.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,318.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$96,511.00

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 8
Summit Construction & Development LLC
Stone Mountain, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$64.00	\$1,280.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$36,386.50	\$36,386.50
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$36.00	\$2,520.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$7.50	\$390.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$4.50	\$540.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$48.00	\$4,224.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$75.00	\$6,750.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$73,690.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$1.00	\$302.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$2.50	\$755.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,857.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58**Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements**

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$65.00	\$780.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$7.50	\$90.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$1,500.00	\$300.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$7.50	\$9,675.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,845.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$88,392.50

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 9
Quality Construction by McLeRoy, Inc Zebulon, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$32,100.00	\$32,100.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$68.00	\$4,760.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$245.00	\$12,250.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$23.00	\$1,196.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$2,165.00	\$4,330.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$12.00	\$1,440.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$90.00	\$7,920.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$70.00	\$6,300.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$99,946.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$0.25	\$75.50
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$6.00	\$1,812.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$2,237.50
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$50.00	\$600.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$24.00	\$288.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$10.63	\$13,712.70
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$15,600.70
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$117,784.20

Bid #21-58
Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 10
Zaveri Ent.
Lawrenceville, GA

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	20	\$30.00	\$600.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$32,750.00	\$32,750.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGT BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	50	\$180.00	\$9,000.00
0030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	52	\$8.00	\$416.00
0035	441-0600	CLASS B CONCRETE (GDOT 1001-B)	CY	3	\$200.00	\$600.00
0040	441-0600	STEEL TIE RODS (GDOT 11125)	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
0045	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (GDOT 1125)	CY	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0050	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (GDOT 1125)	LB	120	\$1.00	\$120.00
0055	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 IN H 1-10	LF	88	\$25.00	\$2,200.00
0060	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE 24IN H 1-10	LF	90	\$30.00	\$2,700.00
0065	550-1300	SAFETY END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN 4:1	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
0070	668-2100	DROP INLET GP 1 (GDOT D-4)	LF	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
0075	668-3300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE TP 1	EA	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$61,786.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0085	163-0300	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP S	LF	302	\$1.00	\$302.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LF	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0100	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S	LF	302	\$3.00	\$906.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$2,208.00
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE

Bid #21-58

Upper Woolsey Road Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation						
0105	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	12	\$50.00	\$600.00
0110	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	12	\$4.00	\$48.00
0115	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING INCLUDING FERTILIZER AND LIME	AC	0.2	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00
0120	700-9300	SOD	SY	1290	\$6.00	\$7,740.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,188.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$74,182.00